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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Stevenson

2 Mundelein

\ UB BB

FX

3415 3235 3015 3490 131.55

33.10 2910 2865 3490 125.75

3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop 3330 2855 3065 3210 124.60

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
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NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06,
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Varsity VAULT
Stevenson Kate Staub
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Julia Blasinski
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Josie Gates
Mundelein Ella Kessel
Stevenson Caroline Bichkoff
Stevenson Charlotte Rosenbaum
Mundelein Kihara Espinosa

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Ellie Nampel

Isla Rehm
Megan Oates
Claire Morrissey
Maggie Polatsek
Tressa Larsen
Aine Boyd

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Stevenson
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Samantha Matzek
Cassidy Carlborg
Julia Blasinski
Kate Staub

Josie Gates

Kihara Espinosa
Isla Rehm

Jamie Knuth

Ellie Nampel
Megan Oates

Ella Kessel
Charlotte Rosenbaum
Isabella Aya

Aine Boyd

9.15
8.85
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.45
8.35
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.75
7.50

2023

8.70
8.30
8.00
7.95
7.85
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30
6.60
6.60
5.40
4.20



NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Stevenson
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
Stevenson
Stevenson
Mundelein
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Julia Blasinski

Samantha Matzek

Kate Staub
Josie Gates
Megan Oates
Kihara Espinosa
Ellie Nampel
Ella Kessel
Jamie Knuth
Elisabeth Garcia
Isla Rehm
Caroline Bichkoff
Isabella Aya
Shianne Minton

9.60
8.70
8.40
8.00
7.70
7.65
7.55
7.00
6.55
6.50
6.30
6.00
5.50
4.00

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Mundelein
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Stevenson
Mundelein
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Stevenson
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Ella Kessel

Kate Staub

Julia Blasinski
Paige Bernadette
Isla Rehm

Samantha Matzek

Ellie Nampel
Megan Oates
Kihara Espinosa
Josie Gates
Maggie Polatsek
Elisabeth Garcia
Aine Boyd
Tressa Larsen

9.10
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.30
8.20
7.90
6.30
5.50

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Varsity ALL AROUND

1

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein

Mundelein

Julia Blasinski
Kate Staub
Josie Gates
Kihara Espinosa
Megan Oates
Ellie Nampel
Ella Kessel

Isla Rehm

35.350
34.500
32.650
32.100
31.700
31.650
31.200
30.750
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NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Stevenson

2 Mundelein

3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop  21.750

25.200

23.700

v uB BB
19.100
16.800 17.050
10.500 13.150

FX

17300 21.700 83.300

14100  71.650
12300 57.700

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023

3T

3T

Stevenson
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Mundelein

JVVAULT

Christine Chong
Leah Ortega
Gabriela Salazar
Sophia Gibson
Maddy Markko
Brynn Young
Keely Mason

Lila Polatsek

Lily Greenfield
Abby Lee
Cassidy Valenziano
Bri Gara

Alina Colon

8.60
8.55
8.35
8.35
8.25
8.05
7.60
7.50
7.35
6.80
6.80
6.25
5.20

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
JV UNEVEN BARS

2T

2T

8T

8T

m"T

"T

Mundelein
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Leah Ortega
Sophia Gibson
Maddy Markko
Christine Chong
Cassidy Valenziano
Gabriela Salazar
Brynn Young
Kris Tenoso

Lila Polatsek
Keely Mason

Bri Gara

Lily Greenfield
Abby Lee

7.00
6.40
6.40
6.30
5.00
4.80
4.40
4.20
4.20
3.30
3.00
3.00
2.90



NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Mundelein Leah Ortega 7.75
2 Stevenson Sophia Gibson 6.80
3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Kris Tenoso 5.80
4T Mundelein Gabriela Salazar 5.40
4T Stevenson Christine Chong 5.40
6T  Stevenson Maddy Markko 5.10
6T Stevenson Lila Polatsek 5.10
8 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Keely Mason 4.15
9 Mundelein Cassidy Valenziano 3.90
10 Mundelein Evelyn Gomez 3.30
11 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Lily Greenfield 3.20
12 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Bri Gara 2.90
13 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Abby Lee 1.00

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Stevenson Sophia Gibson 8.20
2 Mundelein Leah Ortega 7.10
3 Mundelein Gabriela Salazar 7.00
4 Stevenson Christine Chong 6.90
5  Stevenson Maddy Markko 6.60
6  Stevenson Brynn YOUI’]g 6.30
7 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Keely Mason 5.00
8 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Bri Gara 3.70
9T D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Lily Greenfield 3.60
9T D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Abby Lee 3.60

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023

JV ALL AROUND
1 Mundelein Leah Ortega 30.40
2 Stevenson Sophia Gibson 29.75
3 Stevenson Christine Chong 27.20
4 Stevenson Maddy Markko 26.35
5 Mundelein Gabriela Salazar 25.55
6 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Keely Mason 20.05
7 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Lily Greenfield 17.15
8 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Bri Gara 15.85

9 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Abby Lee 14.30
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NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop 12.100 4300 6.300 8900 31.600

2 Stevenson 14.850 3600 18.450

Mundelein

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023

Frosh/Soph VAULT
1  Stevenson Maya Hrusoberges 7.55
2 Stevenson Gabby Lopez 7.30
3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Skylar Hucker 6.50
4 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Aileen Rivera 5.60
5 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Yadira Ruiz 5.50

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Skylar Hucker 2.80
2T D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Gwyn Hehr 1.50
2T D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Brayden Hoffman 1.50

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Gwyn Hehr 3.70
2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Skylar Hucker 2.60
3 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Brayden Hoffman 2.20

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Skylar Hucker 4.80
2 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Gwyn Hehr 410
3 Stevenson Kate Conrad 3.60
4 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Brayden Hoffman 3.10

NSC Dual Meet: Mundelein vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 06, 2023
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop Skylar Hucker 16.70



